2011 Division I Baseball Attendance

Compiled by Tami Cutler, Wichita State Athletic Media Relations

Phone: (316) 978-5559 ¢ Email: tcutler@goshockers.com

By Average (min. 1,200)

ORI D=

School

LSU

Ole Miss
Arkansas
South Carolina
Texas
Mississippi State
Florida State
Clemson

TCU

Alabama
Florida

Texas A&M
Creighton
Rice

Southern Miss
Wichita State
Hawaii

Louisiana-Lafayette

Arizona State
Virginia

Auburn

East Carolina
Miami, Fla.
Tulane

Texas Tech
Baylor
Vanderbilt
Nebraska
Georgia

Oregon State
Fresno State

Cal State Fullerton
Kentucky

South Florida
Oregon

Georgia Southern
Stanford

Georgia Tech
Tennessee

Troy

Oklahoma

New Mexico
North Carolina
Louisiana-Monroe

Avg.
10,534
8,194
7,832
7,398
6,467
6,074
4,747
4,336
4226
3,920
3,893
3,826
3,822
3458
3444
3,354
3,320
3,313
3,204
2979
2,967
2,936
2915
2,767
2,764
2,606
2,577
2,357
2,298
2,111
2,022
2,003
1,649
1,644
1,640
1,631
1,626
1,565
1,462
1,321
1,305
1,288
1,259
1,210

Report #13 — 5/16/11

Total
400,295
254,042
211,477
251,535
206,952
170,075
137,670
134 441
135,259
117,622
120,687
126,281
68,801
107,224
79217
104,001
116,222
92,784
86,522
95,356
97,919
96,898
87.469
88,556
82,926
67,781
79,895
68,361
52,863
50,664
52,578
46,079
51,149
37,821
39,371
48,932
30,894
48,525
45344
43,605
41,778
25,773
37,791
32,691

#

38
31
27
34
32
28
29
31
32
30
31
33
18
31
23
31
35
28
27
32
33
33
30
32
30
26
31
29
23
24
26
23
31
23
24
30
19
31
31
33
32
20
30
27

Total
School
1. LSU
2. Ole Miss
3. South Carolina
4. Arkansas
5. Texas
6. Mississippi State
7. Florida State
8. TCU
9. Clemson
10. Texas A&M
11. Florida
12. Alabama
13. Hawaii
14. Rice
15. Wichita State
16. Auburn
17. East Carolina
18. Virginia
19. Louisiana-Lafayette
20. Tulane
21. Miami, Fla.
22. Arizona State
23. Texas Tech
24. Vanderbilt
25. Southern Miss
26. Creighton
27. Nebraska
28. Baylor
29. Georgia
30. Fresno State
31. Kentucky
32.  Oregon State
33. Georgia Southern
34. Georgia Tech
35. Cal State Fullerton
36. Tennessee
37. Troy
38. Oklahoma
39. Oregon
40. South Florida
41. North Carolina
42. Stetson
43. Texas State
44. Louisiana-Monroe

Avg.
10,534
8,194
7,398
7,832
6,467
6,074
4,747
4226
4,336
3,826
3,893
3,920
3,320
3458
3,354
2,967
2,936
2,979
3,313
2,767
2915
3,204
2,764
2,577
3,444
3,822
2,357
2,606
2,298
2,022
1,649
2,111
1,631
1,565
2,003
1,462
1,321
1,305
1,640
1,644
1,259
1,045
1,077
1,210

Total
400,295
254,042
251,535
211477
206,952
170,075
137,670
135,259
134,441
126,281
120,687
117,622
116,222
107,224
104,001
97,919
96,898
95,356
92,784
88,556
87,469
86,522
82,926
79,895
79,217
68,801
68,361
67,781
52,863
52,578
51,149
50,664
48,932
48,525
46,079
45,344
43,605
41,778
39,371
37,821
37,791
33447
33417
32,691

#

38
31
34
27
32
28
29
32
31
33
31
30
35
31
31
33
33
32
28
32
30
27
30
31
23
18
29
26
23
26
31
24
30
31
23
31
33
32
24
23
30
32
31
27



